Assion Electronic
Simplify your business
Mobile Reader
HLG Databoy2 – IP65 RFID Bluetooth Handheld ReaderHLG Databoy2 – IP65 RFID Bluetooth Handheld Reader
with LF 125kHz RFID Reader, 1MByte memory, 8-line LCD and
optional 1D/2D barcode scanner, GPS and GSM module!
Coming soon: HLG Databoy2 with UHF Reader!
Product description:

Extended Coupon Code
HLG Databoy2 Variants: Variant with 2D barcode or GSM module upon request!
Order Code: RFID Reader Type Barcode GPS Module Interface
A2313.017.0001 LF 125kHz 1D-BC Yes BT 10 & USB
A2313.017.0002 LF 125kHz 1D-BC --- BT 10 & USB
A2313.017.0003 LF 125kHz --- --- BT 10 & USB
A2313.017.0004 LF 125kHz --- Yes BT 10 & USB
HLG Databoy2 Accessories:HLG Databoy2 Accessories:
E2107.010199 Rechargeable battery NiMH, 2700mAh, type Mignon AA (3 pcs per device)
E2127.010233.BF Power supply  5V 6W 1,2A Mini-USB
E2108.010917.BF USB cable type A-Mini-B-5pol., 1,5m